JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA

(A Central University by an Act of Parliament)

Maulana Mohammad Ali Jauhar Marg, New Delhi-110025

Department of Sociology

Tel.: 011-26981717 Extn. 3570,3572 Website: gttp//jmi.ac.in Grams: JAMIA

जामिया मिल्लिया इस्लामिया

समाज–शास्त्र विभाग



F. No. Orientation/DS/JMI/2023/

25th July, 2023

NOTICE

The Department of Sociology, JMI is organizing an Orientation Programme for the newly admitted Ph.D. scholars (Batch 2022-23) on 26th July, 2023 (Wednesday) at 11:00 a.m. in the Seminar room of the Department of Sociology. All the scholars must attend the said programme as per the scheduled date and time.

Attendance is compulsory.

(Prof. Manisha T. Pandey)

Head

Copy to:

1. The Director, FTK (CIT), JMI for uploading on the website.

HEAD Department of Sociology Jamia Millia Islamia New Delhi-110025